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Women / 8 / Junior A
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lana Navarro440
Gliders

9.500 9.400 9.6008.850 37.350
1 2 11T 2T 1 

1 

Emily Maiden769
San Mateo

9.150 9.450 9.6009.125 37.325
3 1 5T 2T 2 

2 

Nandhini Senthil169
Bay Aerials

8.775 9.375 9.2759.275 36.700
7 3 4 8 3 

3 

Daijsa Green600
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.225 8.8009.300 36.375
5 5 3 13T 4 

4 

Kiara Booker597
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.325 8.8759.125 36.075
8 4 5T 12 5 

5 

Elle Schlecht654
Metropolitan

8.950 9.075 9.3758.600 36.000
6 8 14 7 6 

6 

Marissa Fontaine599
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 8.100 9.5508.850 35.850
2 12 11T 4 7 

7 

Izabella Love768
San Mateo

9.075 7.800 9.2509.450 35.575
4 15 1 9 8 

8 

Emma Hindle726
Salto

8.525 8.625 9.4258.875 35.450
9 11 9T 6 9 

9 

Riley Simmons603
Lakewood Ranch

7.900 8.850 9.6258.875 35.250
15 9 9T 1 10 

10 

Rian Hanson601
Lakewood Ranch

8.400 9.200 8.4259.050 35.075
10 6 7T 15 11 

11 

Rachelle Zarate253
CYC

8.100 9.100 9.0758.700 34.975
12 7 13 10 12 

12 

Gianna Lenczner727
Salto

8.025 7.950 9.4509.350 34.775
14 13T 2 5 13 

13 

Rylie Schmolesky728
Salto

8.175 8.700 8.8009.050 34.725
11 10 7T 13T 14 

14 

Ysabell Myhres528
Gymtowne

8.050 7.950 8.9508.525 33.475
13 13T 15 11 15 

15 
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